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Thickness
From To in feet Formation
12279" 12326’ 47° Lime & Chert
12326 12357 31 Lime & Shale
12357 12456 99 Lime & Chert
12456 12510 54 Lime & Chert, sand
12510 12550 40 Lime, Chert & shale
12550 12638 88 Lime & Chert
12638 12884 246 Lime, Sand
12884 13031 147 Lime
13031 13113 82 Lime & Sand
13113 13175 62 Lime
13175 13401 226 Lime & shale

13401 13489 88 Shale






